
 

 First Light Community Foundation 
 Applications Approved for December 2014 
 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 The Karamu Sports Development Club $5,000.00 
 National Youth Drama School Trust $1,304.00 
 Poverty Bay Bowling Club $10,000.00 
 Kiwi Adventure Trust $2,000.00 
 Gisborne Netball Centre $4,130.00 
 OBM Rugby Football Club Gisborne $5,668.00 
 Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust $4,000.00 
 Central Vikings Softball Association $1,903.00 
 Kereru Tots n Dots Early Childhood Centre $1,000.00 
 Vintage Karting New Zealand $1,380.00 
 Poverty Bay Rescue Craft Charitable Trust $5,800.00 
 Sport Hawkes Bay $4,000.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $4,251.00 
 Blue Light Ventures $2,300.00 
 Hawkes Bay Polo Club $3,785.00 
 Celtic Cricket Club $3,311.00 
 The Hawkes Bay Golf Club $4,719.00 
 Leg-Up Trust $1,500.00 
 Havelock North Cricket Club $4,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Sports Events And Education Consortium $20,772.00 
 East Coast Rowing Association $5,812.00 

  


